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LOCAL AGENCY FORMATION COMMISSION 

(Confidential - Please do not duplicate) 
 

    COMMISSIONERS ALTERNATES 

Mark Acuna (Taylor) 
City: Placerville, Term Exp. 5/22 
1513 Brendan Way 
Placerville, CA 95667 
Cell:   
Home: (530) 622-8922 
markacuna1@mindspring.com  
 
Shiva Frentzen (Ranalli) 
County, Term Exp. 5/22 
3723 Antilles Drive 
Cameron Park, CA 95682 
Home: (530) 676-9213 
Work: (530) 621-5651 
Cell: (530) 391-0957 
bostwo@edcgov.us  
shiva@calis.com 
 
Holly Morrison (Saunders) 
Special Districts, Term Exp. 5/23 
3025 Granada Court 
Cameron Park, CA 95682 
Home: (530) 676-9699 
Cell: (415) 971-3430 
directormorrison@cameronpark.org  
hgmorrison10@hotmail.com  
 
Michael Powell (Anderly) 
Public: Term Exp. 5/22 
1882 Sundown Trail 
Placerville, CA 95667 
Home:  (530) 622-0887 
Cell:  (530) 622-0628 
Kickback1882@msn.com 
 

Cody Bass (Taylor) 
City: South Lake Tahoe, Term Exp. 5/22 
Home:   
Cell:   
City Cell:   
Work:  (530) 318-6299 
cbass@cityofslt.us 
 
 
Tim Palmer (Morrison) 
Special Districts, Term Exp. 5/21 
2750 Wild West Trail 
Cool, CA 95614 
Home: (530) 885-6930 
Cell: (530) 370-6500 
Work: (530) 333-8330 
tpalmer@bomusd.org 
 
Brian Veerkamp (Ranalli) 
County, Term Exp. 5/20 
1707 Karen Way 
Placerville CA 95667 
Work: (530) 621-5652 (Kathy Witherow) 
Home: (530) 626-5732 
bosthree@edcgov.us 
 
 
 

Dyana Anderly (Powell) 
Public: Term Exp. 5/20 
3484 Chasen Drive 
Cameron Park, CA 95682 
Home: (530) 672-2232 
Cell: (510) 913-0698 
danderly@comcast.net 
 
Kara Taylor (Acuna/Bass) 
City: Placerville, Term Exp. 5/20 
2821 Winesap Circle, Placerville, CA, 
95667 
Home:   
Cell: (978) 500-4050 
ktaylor@cityofplacerville.org 
 
Michael Saunders (Morrison/Palmer) 
Special Districts, Term Exp. 5/23 
2141 Enchanting Trail, Cool, CA, 95614 
Home: (916) 420-2459 
Cell: 
msaunders@gd-pud.org   
miachoftheshire@gmail.com   
 
John Hidahl (Frentzen/Veerkamp) 
County, Term Exp. 5/22  
622 Torero 
El Dorado Hills, CA 95762 
Work: (530) 621-5650 
Home: (916) 933-2703 
bosone@edcgov.us 
john.hidahl@edcgov.us 
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LOCAL AGENCY FORMATION COMMISSION 
 

STAFF 

 
José Henríquez 
Executive Officer 
550 Main Street, Suite E 
Placerville, CA 95667 
Work: (530) 295-2707 
Work Cell: (530) 651-3116  
Cell: (916) 337-0529 
Work: jhenriquez@edlafco.us 
Home: j_henriquez@comcast.net 
 
Erica Sanchez 
Policy Analyst 
550 Main Street, Suite E 
Placerville, CA 95667 
Work: (530) 295-2707 
Work: esanchez@edlafco.us 
 
Denise Tebaldi 
Administrative Assistant 
550 Main Street, Suite E 
Placerville, CA 95667 
Work: (530) 295-2707 
Work: dtebaldi@edlafco.us  
 
Riley Nork 
Assistant Policy Analyst 
550 Main Street, Suite E 
Placerville, CA 95667 
Work: (530) 295-2707 
Work: rnork@edlafco.us  
 
 

 

Kara K. Ueda 
LAFCO Counsel 
Best, Best & Krieger 
400 Capitol Mall, Suite 1650 
Sacramento, CA 95814 
Work: (916) 325-4000 
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